M/58400
● For use when level compensation is required or
when a vertical off-set motion is involved on
curved surface
● Ideal for separating thin workpieces
● Wide variety of cup sizes available
Bellows Suction Cups
∅ 10 to 150 mm
Ordering Information
To order a ∅ 30 mm bellow suction cup in nitrile
rubber quote: M/58407/01
To order a ∅ 50 mm bellow suction cup in sili-
cone quote: M/58409/02
Accessories See page
Suction cup accessories N/UK 3.5.051.01
5/96 N/UK 3.5.031.01
Technical Data
Medium:
Vacuum
Cup Diameters:
10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 110, 150 mm
Operating Temperature:
-10˚C* to +70˚C for Nitrile rubber cups
-30˚C* to +200˚C for Silicone cups
* Consult our Technical Service for use below +2˚C
Other Features:
Material Nitrile Silicone
Wear resistance Good Fair
Oil resistance Excellent Fair
Weather resistance Good Excellent
Ozone resistance Fair Excellent
Materials:
M/58400/01 Nitrile rubber cups, aluminium connection fit-
tings.
M/58400/02 Silicone cups, aluminium connection fittings.
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
M/58400